Race Date
October 01, 2019

2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 3380 Jordan Merwin

2 2 3528 Reese Hartl

3 (<5 3572 Brittany Hansen

4 3 3348 Cierra Johnshoy

5 4 3337  Britt Erickson

6 5 3281 Kendyl lzzo

7 6 3618 Lily Peterson

8 7 3613 Peyton Oslin

9 8 3372 Bailey Snidarich
10 9 3532 Raechel Painovich
11 10 3361 Ashton Parnell
12 11 3603 Annika DeGracia
13 12 3684 Ashland Paul
14 13 3531 Sophie Hodena
15 (<5) 3511 Jemi Keranen
16 14 3607 Bailey Gorsegner
17 15 3620 Johanna Schwinghamer
18 (<5) 3726 Leah Wickeham
19 16 3529 Ava Anderson
20 17 3383 Chloe Nelson
21 18 3697 Selena Schmidt
22 19 3612 Ariella Onasch
23 20 3691 Ashley Linberger
24 21 3535 Audrey Storlie
25 (<5) 3515 Hope Loew
26 22 3527 Isabella Bennett
27 (<5) 3575 Sarah Manoleff
28 23 3534 Hallie Rootkie
29 (<5) 3574  Triniti Neuhart
30 24 3688 Greta Rundquist
31 25 3687 Laura Goulet
32 (<5) 3516 Bria Walz
33 (<5) 3513 Autumn Clennon
34 26 3694  Angel Martinez-Johnson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Team

Cambridge Isanti
Hinckley-Finlayson
Milaca

Cambridge Isanti
Cambridge Isanti
Cambridge Isanti
Mora

Mora

Cambridge Isanti
Hinckley-Finlayson
Cambridge Isanti
Mora

Rush City
Hinckley-Finlayson
East Central

Mora

Mora

Braham
Hinckley-Finlayson
Cambridge Isanti
Rush City

Mora

Rush City
Hinckley-Finlayson
East Central
Hinckley-Finlayson
Milaca
Hinckley-Finlayson
Milaca

Rush City

Rush City

East Central

East Central

Rush City

Time Pace

20:02.7 4:01/K
20:38.1 4:08/K
20:45.4 4:09/K
21:41.4 4:20/K
22:02.9 4:25/K
22:11.4 4:26/K
22:12.7 4:27/K
22:20.7 4:28/K
22:26.4 4:29/K
22:28.2 4:30/K
22:35.0 4:31/K
22:55.5 4:35/K
23:07.7 4:38/K
23:13.7 4:39/K
23:19.7 4:40/K
23:28.9 4:42/K
23:33.2 4:43/K
23:36.4 4:43/K
23:57.8 4:48/K
23:59.5 4:48/K
24:02.6 4:49/K
24:19.7 4:52/K
24:52.9 4:59/K
24:54.6 4:59/K
25:26.1 5:05/K
25:27.7 5:06/K
25:39.0 5:08/K
25:48.5 5:10/K
25:54.0 5:11/K
27:06.2 5:25/K
30:40.2 6:08/K
31:00.3 6:12/K
31:09.1 6:14/K
31:23.9 6:17/K

10/01/2019 05:28:57



Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite
October 01, 2019 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cambridge Isanti Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 21 Average Time: 21:40.9
1 3380 Jordan Merwin 12 1 1 20:02.7 20:02.7 0:00.0
2 3348 Cierra Johnshoy 11 3 4 21:41.4 41:44.1 1:38.7
3 3337 Britt Erickson 11 4 8 22:02.9 1:03:47.0 2:00.2
4 3281 Kendyl Izzo 9 5 13 22:11.4  1:25:58.4 2:08.7
5 3372 Bailey Snidarich 11 8 21 22:26.4  1:48:24.8 2:23.7
6 3361 Ashton Parnell 11 (10) (31) 22:35.0 2:10:59.8 2:32.3
7 3383 Chloe Nelson 12 (17) (48) 23:59.5  2:34:59.3 3:56.8
Team - Mora Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 22:54.2
1 3618 Lily Peterson 12 6 6 22:12.7 22:12.7 0:00.0
2 3613 Peyton Oslin 11 7 13 22:20.7 44:33.4 0:08.0
3 3603 Annika DeGracia 8 11 24 22:55.5 1:07:28.9 0:42.8
4 3607 Bailey Gorsegner 9 14 38 23:28.9  1:30:57.8 1:16.2
5 3620 Johanna Schwinghamer 12 15 53 23:33.2  1:54:31.0 1:20.5
6 3612 Ariella Onasch 11 (19) (72) 24:19.7  2:18:50.7 2:07.0
Team - Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 23:02.4
1 3528 Reese Hartl 8 2 2 20:38.1 20:38.1 0:00.0
2 3532 Raechel Painovich 10 9 11 22:28.2 43:06.3 1:50.1
3 3531 Sophie Hodena 10 13 24 23:13.7  1:06:20.0 2:35.6
4 3529 Ava Anderson 10 16 40 23:57.8  1:30:17.8 3:19.7
5 3535 Audrey Storlie 11 21 61 24:54.6  1:55:12.4 4:16.5
6 3527 Isabella Bennett 8 (22) (83) 25:27.7  2:20:40.1 4:49.6
7 3534 Hallie Rootkie 11 (23) (106) 25:48.5 2:46:28.6 5:10.4
Team - Rush City Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 99 Average Time: 25:57.9
1 3684 Ashland Paul 7 12 12 23:07.7 23:07.7 0:00.0
2 3697 Selena Schmidt 12 18 30 24:02.6 47:10.3 0:54.9
3 3691 Ashley Linberger 11 20 50 24:52.9  1:12:03.2 1:45.2
4 3688 Greta Rundquist 10 24 74 27:06.2  1:39:09.4 3:58.5
5 3687 Laura Goulet 10 25 99 30:40.2  2:09:49.6 7:32.5
6 3694 Angel Martinez-Johnson 12 (26) (125) 31:23.9  2:41:135 8:16.2
Team - East Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3511 Jemi Keranen 9 Less Than 5 23:19.7 23:19.7 0:00.0
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Race Date
October 01, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - East Central

Team Score (places):Inc.

2 3515 Hope Loew
3 3516 BriaWalz
4 3513 Autumn Clennon

Team - Milaca

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3572 Brittany Hansen
2 3575 Sarah Manoleff
3 3574 Triniti Neuhart

Team - Braham

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3726 Leah Wickeham
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2019 Hinckley CC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 25:26.1 48:45.8
12 Less Than 5 31:00.3  1:19:46.1
12 Less Than 5 31:09.1 1:50:55.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 20:45.4 20:45.4
12 Less Than 5 25:39.0 46:24.4
11 Less Than 5 25:54.0 1:12:18.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 23:36.4 23:36.4

Time
Back

2:06.4
7:40.6
7:49.4

0:00.0
4:53.6
5:08.6

0:00.0

10/01/2019 05:29:00



